PFAS-Free Solutions

Fiber Blend Packaging

PFAS-Free Performance

These PFAS-Free Fiber Blend Containers and
tableware feature excellent grease performance that
holds up to wet, heavy foods.

Renewable

Our fiber blend packaging is made from
annually-renewable plant sources.

Commercially Compostable

These products are BPI-certified to be commercially
compostable.* Composting packaging with food
scraps diverts waste from the landfill, helping reduce
greenhouse gas emissions.

EarthChoice and Earth Plus PFAS-Free
Products listed here are BPI-certified to
be commercially compostable. Facilities
may not exist in your area. Not suitable for
backyard composting.

%
COMPOSTABLE
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Fiber Blend Packaging
PFAS-Free Solutions

Hinged Lid Container

Sysco SUPC  Product Number

7218516

7218462

7218528

7218636

7218530

7218468

YMCHOO80BSYS

YMCHOO89BSYS

YMCHO801BSYS

YMCHO803BSYS

YMCHO901BSYS

YMCHO903BSYS

Brand

Earth Plus

Earth Plus

Earth Plus

Earth Plus

Earth Plus

Earth Plus

Round & Rectangle Bowls

Sysco SUPC  Product Number

7249755

7249760

7249751

7249753

9908636

9908632

YMC508BWL24P

YMC508BWL32P

YMC56X8RT20B

YMC56X8RT28B

YPPLIDF8RND

YPPLIDF6X8REC

Brand

EarthChoice

EarthChoice

EarthChoice

EarthChoice

EarthChoice

EarthChoice

Description

6 x 6" Hinged Lid Container

9 x 6" Hinged Lid Container

8 x 8" Hinged Lid Container

8 x 8" 3-Compartment Hinged Lid Container
9 x 9" Hinged Lid Container

9 x 9" 3-Compartment Hinged Lid Container

Description
24 oz. Bowl
32 0z. Bowl

20 oz. Rectangle Bowl
28 oz. Rectangle Bowl!
Lid for Fiber Blend Round Bowl

Lid for Fiber Blend Rectangle Bowl!

Dimensions
(in.)

58x58x3.3

91x6.1x3.3

78x78x28

78x78x28

9x9x35

9x9x35

Dimensions
@in.)

6.5x6.5

8.25x8.25

6x8

8.75x6.75

8.4

88x6.8

Material

Fiber Blend

Fiber Blend

Fiber Blend

Fiber Blend

Fiber Blend

Fiber Blend

Material

Fiber blend

Fiber blend

Fiber blend

Fiber blend

PP

PP

Color

Natural

Natural

Natural

Natural

Natural

Natural

Color

Natural

Natural

Natural

Natural

Clear

Clear

Case pack

500
150
150
150
150

150

Case pack

400
400
400
400
200

400
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PFAS-Free Solutions
Fiber Blend Packaging

Tableware
Sysco SUPC  Product Number Brand Description Dim(ei:Eions Material Color Case pack
7218525 MC50012BSYS Earth Plus 12 oz. Bowls 6.4 x15 Fiber Blend Natural 1,000
7218685 MC50006BSYS Earth Plus 6" Plates 6 x 0.6 Fiber Blend Natural 1,000
7249777 MC50007PFREE EarthChoice 7" Plates 6.8 x 0.6 Fiber Blend Natural 1,000
7218532 YMC50009BSYS Earth Plus 9" Plates 88X.8 Fiber Blend Natural 500
7230120 YMC500T1IPFREE EarthChoice 9" 3 - Compartment Plates 8.8x 0.8 Fiber Blend Natural 500
7218634 MC50010BSYS Earth Plus 10" Plates 10.25 x 1 Fiber Blend Natural 500
7218635 MC50044PSYS Earth Plus 10" 3 - Compartment Plates 10.25 x 1 Fiber Blend Natural 500
7241491 MC50043PFREE EarthChoice 7 x 10" Platters 75x10 x 1 Fiber Blend Natural 500
7262581 YMC50047PFREE  EarthChoice 10 x 12" Platters 9.9 x125x1 Fiber Blend Natural 500
Soup Cup Lids
Sysco SUPC Product Number Brand Description Dim(ei:Eions Material Color Case pack
7218314 LMC81216BSYS Earth Plus Lid for 8-16 oz. Paper Soup Containers 4 x0.6 Fiber Blend Natural 500
What temperature range is recommended?
Fiber blend Polypropylene (PP)
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PactivEvergreen.com

Visit our website today to view our range
of packaging solutions.

These guidelines are supplied to assist you in determining the proper use of Pactiv Evergreen products.
They are based upon testing and published guidelines and are reliable in most applications. However,
because every food supplier’s recipes, ingredients, processes and supply chain is unique, these guidelines
are not a substitute for product testing. Confirmation of product acceptability under your specific
conditions of use must be done by you.
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pactivE
evergreen’

pactivevergreen.com



