PFAS-Free Solutions Fiber Blend Packaging



PFAS-Free Performance

These PFAS-Free Fiber Blend Containers and tableware feature excellent grease performance that holds up to wet, heavy foods.

Renewable

Our fiber blend packaging is made from annually-renewable plant sources.

Commercially Compostable

These products are BPI-certified to be commercially compostable.* Composting packaging with food scraps diverts waste from the landfill, helping reduce greenhouse gas emissions.



EarthChoice and Earth Plus PFAS-Free Products listed here are BPI-certified to be commercially compostable. Facilities may not exist in your area. Not suitable for backyard composting.



Fiber Blend Packaging **PFAS-Free Solutions**

Hinged Lid Container

Sysco SUPC	Product Number	Brand	Description	Dimensions (in.)	Material	Color	Case pack
7218516	YMCH0080BSYS	Earth Plus	6 x 6" Hinged Lid Container	5.8 x 5.8 x 3.3	Fiber Blend	Natural	500
7218462	YMCH0089BSYS	Earth Plus	9 x 6" Hinged Lid Container	9.1 x 6.1 x 3.3	Fiber Blend	Natural	150
7218528	YMCH0801BSYS	Earth Plus	8 x 8" Hinged Lid Container	7.8 x 7.8 x 2.8	Fiber Blend	Natural	150
7218636	YMCH0803BSYS	Earth Plus	8 x 8" 3-Compartment Hinged Lid Container	7.8 x 7.8 x 2.8	Fiber Blend	Natural	150
7218530	YMCH0901BSYS	Earth Plus	9 x 9" Hinged Lid Container	9 x 9 x 3.5	Fiber Blend	Natural	150
7218468	YMCH0903BSYS	Earth Plus	9 x 9" 3-Compartment Hinged Lid Container	9 x 9 x 3.5	Fiber Blend	Natural	150

Round & Rectangle Bowls

Sysco SUPC	Product Number	Brand	Description	Dimensions (in.)	Material	Color	Case pack
7249755	YMC508BWL24P	EarthChoice	24 oz. Bowl	6.5 x 6.5	Fiber blend	Natural	400
7249760	YMC508BWL32P	EarthChoice	32 oz. Bowl	8.25 x 8.25	Fiber blend	Natural	400
7249751	YMC56X8RT20B	EarthChoice	20 oz. Rectangle Bowl	6 x 8	Fiber blend	Natural	400
7249753	YMC56X8RT28B	EarthChoice	28 oz. Rectangle Bowl	8.75 x 6.75	Fiber blend	Natural	400
9908636	YPPLIDF8RND	EarthChoice	Lid for Fiber Blend Round Bowl	8.4	PP	Clear	200
9908632	YPPLIDF6X8REC	EarthChoice	Lid for Fiber Blend Rectangle Bowl	8.8 x 6.8	PP	Clear	400



PFAS-Free Solutions

Fiber Blend Packaging

Tableware

Sysco SUPC	Product Number	Brand	Description	Dimensions (in.)	Material	Color	Case pack
7218525	MC50012BSYS	Earth Plus	12 oz. Bowls	6.4 x 1.5	Fiber Blend	Natural	1,000
7218685	MC50006BSYS	Earth Plus	6" Plates	6 x 0.6	Fiber Blend	Natural	1,000
7249777	MC50007PFREE	EarthChoice	7" Plates	6.8 × 0.6	Fiber Blend	Natural	1,000
7218532	YMC50009BSYS	Earth Plus	9" Plates	8.8 X .8	Fiber Blend	Natural	500
7230120	YMC50011PFREE	EarthChoice	9" 3 - Compartment Plates	8.8 x 0.8	Fiber Blend	Natural	500
7218634	MC50010BSYS	Earth Plus	10" Plates	10.25 x 1	Fiber Blend	Natural	500
7218635	MC50044PSYS	Earth Plus	10″ 3 - Compartment Plates	10.25 x 1	Fiber Blend	Natural	500
7241491	MC50043PFREE	EarthChoice	7 x 10" Platters	7.5 x 10 x 1	Fiber Blend	Natural	500
7262581	YMC50047PFREE	EarthChoice	10 × 12" Platters	9.9 x 12.5 x 1	Fiber Blend	Natural	500

Soup Cup Lids

Sysco SUPC	Product Number	Brand	Description	Dimensions (in.)	Material	Color	Case pack
7218314	LMC81216BSYS	Earth Plus	Lid for 8-16 oz. Paper Soup Containers	4 x 0.6	Fiber Blend	Natural	500

What temperature range is recommended?





PactivEvergreen.com

Visit our website today to view our range of packaging solutions.

These guidelines are supplied to assist you in determining the proper use of Pactiv Evergreen products. They are based upon testing and published guidelines and are reliable in most applications. However, because every food supplier's recipes, ingredients, processes and supply chain is unique, these guidelines are not a substitute for product testing. Confirmation of product acceptability under your specific conditions of use must be done by you.



@2023 Pactiv Evergreen Group Holdings Inc. All Rights Reserved. \mid PAC-SYS-0702-1124

pactivevergreen.com